
附件1

2017年下半年广安市接待服务中心公开遴选工作人员资格复审名单
	准考证号
	职位

编码
	报考职位
	报考单位
	笔试

成绩
	职位

排名

	7124400011515
	1140028
	综合管理(九级职员)
	广安市接待服务中心
	75
	1

	7124400011516
	1140028
	综合管理(九级职员)
	广安市接待服务中心
	72.5
	2

	7124400011514
	1140028
	综合管理(九级职员)
	广安市接待服务中心
	71
	3

	7124400011518
	1140028
	综合管理(九级职员)
	广安市接待服务中心
	62
	4

	7124400011519
	1140028
	综合管理(九级职员)
	广安市接待服务中心
	58
	5



